
 

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE "MAGLIA AZZURRA"      

        

    XCM UXC XCO TOTALE 

1 CUCCO LUIGI A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA M 100 100 100 300 

2 CARBONE GIORGIO M. A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA J/S 85 85 85 255 

3 FARINA MATTEO A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA M 75 68 75 218 

4 DI FLORIO PAOLO A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA J/S 63 57 55 175 

5 DI GIULI MAURIZIO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA TERNANA TERNI G 60 55 60 175 

6 IRSARA MICHAEL A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO M - 75 68 143 

7 PLAZZI LUCA A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - 53 63 116 

8 MIDOLO NICOLA A.S.D. A.S. L. PAVONI BRESCIA J/S - 60 53 113 

9 MANTOAN ANTONIO A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA G - 51 50 101 

10 NAPOLI FAUSTO G. A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA TERNANA TERNI G 53 - 46 99 

11 SPINELLI LUCA A.S.D. U.S. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA M - 50 49 99 

12 LOFRANO COSIMO A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - 49 48 97 

13 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. A.S. L. PAVONI BRESCIA M - 48 45 93 

14 FRATESI FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - 45 44 89 

15 MARCHI MARCO A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO G - 46 41 87 

16 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA M 68 - - 68 

17 FAVILLI ANGELO A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - 63 - 63 

18 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - - 57 57 

19 ARNONE GIUSEPPE A.S.D. G.S.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA G 57 - - 57 

20 BONETTI EMILIO A.S.D. U.S. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA M - - 51 51 

21 GERONAZZO CLAUDIO A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA G - 47 - 47 

22 PONZO DAVID A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA M - - 47 47 

23 ROSCIANI MARCO A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA G - - 43 43 

24 BONACCI GIANFRANCO A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA G - - 42 42 

25 DI LECCE PIETRO A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA G - - 40 40 

26 SANTINI ANDREA A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO M - - 0 0 

27 PEDROTTI ELIO A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA G - - 0 0 

28 DI BELLA SEBASTIANO A.S.D. G.S.S. PATAVINI PADOVA G - - 0 0 

29 SALAMONE GIORGIO A.S.D. G.S.S. PATAVINI PADOVA M - - 0 0 

30 SCORZO MARCO A.S.D. G.S.S. PATAVINI PADOVA M - - 0 0 

        

        

JUNIOR/SENIOR       

    XCM UXC XCO TOTALE 

1 CARBONE GIORGIO M.   J/S 85 85 85 255 

2 DI FLORIO PAOLO   J/S 63 57 55 175 

3 MIDOLO NICOLA   J/S - 60 53 113 

        

        

MASTER       

    XCM UXC XCO TOTALE 

1 CUCCO LUIGI   M 100 100 100 300 

2 FARINA MATTEO   M 75 68 75 218 

3 IRSARA MICHAEL   M - 75 68 143 

4 PLAZZI LUCA   M - 53 63 116 

5 SPINELLI LUCA   M - 50 49 99 

6 LOFRANO COSIMO   M - 49 48 97 

7 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO   M - 48 45 93 



8 FRATESI FRANCESCO   M - 45 44 89 

9 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO   M 68 - - 68 

10 FAVILLI ANGELO   M - 63 - 63 

11 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO   M - - 57 57 

12 BONETTI EMILIO   M - - 51 51 

13 PONZO DAVID   M - - 47 47 

14 SANTINI ANDREA   M - - 0 0 

15 SALAMONE GIORGIO   M - - 0 0 

16 SCORZO MARCO   M - - 0 0 

        

        

        

GENTLEMEN       

    XCM UXC XCO TOTALE 

1 DI GIULI MAURIZIO   G 60 55 60 175 

2 MANTOAN ANTONIO   G - 51 50 101 

3 NAPOLI FAUSTO G.   G 53 - 46 99 

4 MARCHI MARCO   G - 46 41 87 

5 ARNONE GIUSEPPE   G 57 - - 57 

6 GERONAZZO CLAUDIO   G - 47 - 47 

7 ROSCIANI MARCO   G - - 43 43 

8 BONACCI GIANFRANCO   G - - 42 42 

9 DI LECCE PIETRO   G - - 40 40 

10 PEDROTTI ELIO   G - - 0 0 

11 DI BELLA SEBASTIANO   G - - 0 0 

 

 

 

Classifica di Società      

  XC0 UXC XCR XCM TOTALE 

1 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ENS CARLO COMITTI ROMA 328 310 370 448 1456 

2 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SORDI MODENA 259 210 412 - 881 

3 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSO BERICO ENS VICENZA 132 98 114 - 344 

4 A.S.D. LUDOVICO PAVONI BRESCIA 98 108 120 - 326 

5 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA TERNANA SORDI TERNI 106 55 - 115 276 

6 A.S.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 100 50 110 - 260 

7 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 109 121 - - 230 

8 A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA 43 - - - 43 

9 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI PATAVINI PADOVA 0 - - - 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


